
LUNCH

served from 12pm

menu

CAKES
Please see our selection of homemade cakes, 
traybakes, flapjacks and brownies on offer at 
the counter.

TOASTED TEA CAKE
Served with butter and jam

CRUMPETS
Toasted served with butter and jam

CREAM TEAS
A warm plain or fruit scone,  
clotted cream and strawberry jam  
served with a pot of tea for one

£2.80

£2.50

£6.00

Please order at the counter and 
we will serve you to your table

Also available to hire  
for private functions

Cafe Expresso was established in 1997, after 
previously serving as a car shop called ‘Longlife’, 
by a lady named Sue, who first brought many of 
our regulars to our doors! Since then the cafe 
has exchanged hands three times with Dean 
taking over in 2013 and has been here ever since, 
bringing with him a wealth of knowledge and 
experience in the catering industry. 

We pride ourselves on being different from the 
rest by using fresh, locally sourced ingredients, like 
our meat from Riverside butchers and bread from 
Glenmore Bakery, as well as our locally roasted 
coffee beans from Brazier in Wellington. As well 
as this, we also cook most of what you see today, 
from our wide range of mouth watering cakes to 
our delicious breakfasts and lunches, here in our 
own kitchen, by our friendly staff who all have a 
passion for wanting to give you the best customer 
experience they can. 

The cafe itself has undergone several 
redevelopments over the years, most notably 
with our new upstairs seating area which we 
completed during Lockdown 2020. We hope you 
like what we have done with the place and enjoy 
your visit to us today!

ABOUT US

Café Expresso
cafexpresso38

cafexpressono.38
www.cafexpresso38.co.uk

KIDS

SEASONAL SOUP
Served with bread

HAM, EGG & CHIPS

CIABATTA PIZZA & CHIPS
Topped with tomato and cheese

CHEESE OR BEANS ON TOAST

SANDWICH
Any choice half sandwich served  
with crisps and cucumber

£4.00

£4.50

£5.00

£3.50

£3.50



SANDWICHES £5.50 / TOASTIES £6.00
BAGUETTES £6.50 / PANINIS £7.00
All served with salad and crisps
White, granary or gluten free bread available

Choice of fillings:

* Mediterranean vegetables and goats cheese

* Mozzarella, pesto and tomato

* Roast chicken mayonnaise

* Ham and cheese

* Cheese and homemade chutney

* BLT: bacon, lettuce and tomato

* Egg or tuna mayonnaise

* Bacon

* Smoked salmon and cream cheese (extra £1.50)

* Smoked salmon and avocado (extra £1.50)

* Bacon and Brie (extra £1.00)

* Prawn cocktail (extra £1.50)

* Mediterranean vegetables and houmous

SUMMER SALADS
Fresh mixed leaves with tomato, cucumber,  
onion, peppers, olives and our secret  
recipe dressing. Choice of salads:

* Cajun chicken

* Chicken and bacon

* Smoked salmon and avocado (extra £1.50)

* Prawns and Marie Rose sauce (extra £1.50)

* Goats cheese with roasted vegetables

* Bacon and Brie

* Grilled halloumi and houmous

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in  
your meal before ordering. We have many options for  

various dietary needs and are happy to help.
Please see blackboard for our  

home-cooked specials

£8.50

JACKET POTATOES
Freshly baked potato topped with one  
filling of your choice served with a salad 

Choice of fillings: tuna mayonnaise, Cheddar 
cheese, cheese and beans, Mediterranean 
vegetables, cheese and coleslaw or prawns 
(extra £1.50)

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER  
Served with chips, lettuce, onions, tomato 
and homemade coleslaw
Upgrade to sweet potato fries (extra £1.00)
Add cheese
Add bacon

CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST BURGER  
Served with chips, lettuce and homemade 
coleslaw 
Upgrade to sweet potato fries (extra £1.00)
Add cheese
Add bacon

£7.50

£10.00

£10.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.50

£1.50

SEASONAL SOUP  
A fresh, imaginative and always homemade 
range, served with a crusty roll and butter 
See blackboard for today’s flavours

TRADITIONAL HAM & EGG 
Home baked ham, fried eggs and skinny fries
Served with a salad garnish

PLOUGHMAN’S BOARD 
Cheddar or Ham - or a mixture of both!
Served with homemade coleslaw, pickled onion, 
homemade chutney, crusty bread and salad

OMELETTES
Served with salad and chips 
Upgrade to sweet potato fries (extra £1.00)

Choose from up to two fillings: cheese, ham, 
mushrooms, tomato, onion, prawns (extra £1.50)

CAJUN CHICKEN WRAP 
Served with chips, salad, mayonnaise and 
homemade coleslaw
Upgrade to sweet potato fries (extra £1.00)

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN WRAP 
Served with chips, salad, sweet chilli sauce 
and homemade coleslaw
Upgrade to sweet potato fries (extra £1.00)

ROASTED VEGETABLES & FALAFEL WRAP 
Served with chips, salad and homemade coleslaw
Upgrade to sweet potato fries (extra £1.00)

HALLOUMI, ROASTED PEPPER &
AVOCADO WRAP 
Served with chips, salad and homemade coleslaw
Upgrade to sweet potato fries (extra £1.00)

£6.50

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

Sweet potato fries
Chips
Cheesy chips 
Garlic bread
Cheesy garlic bread
Side salad
Homemade coleslaw

SIDE ORDERS

£4.50
£3.50
£4.50
£3.00
£4.00
£3.00
£2.50


