#### CAKES

Please see our selection of homemade cakes, traybakes, flapjacks and brownies on offer at the counter.

TOASTED TEA CAKE Served with butter and jam	£2.80
<b>CRUMPETS</b> Toasted served with butter and jam	£2.50
<b>CREAM TEAS</b> A warm plain or fruit scone, clotted cream and strawberry jam served with a pot of tea for one	£6.00

### **KIDS**

SEASONAL SOUP Served with bread	£4.00
HAM, EGG & CHIPS	£4.50
CIABATTA PIZZA & CHIPS Topped with tomato and cheese	£5.00
CHEESE OR BEANS ON TOAST	£3.50
<b>SANDWICH</b> Any choice half sandwich served with crisps and cucumber	£3.50

# ABOUT US

Cafe Expresso was established in 1997, after previously serving as a car shop called 'Longlife', by a lady named Sue, who first brought many of our regulars to our doors! Since then the cafe has exchanged hands three times with Dean taking over in 2013 and has been here ever since, bringing with him a wealth of knowledge and experience in the catering industry.

We pride ourselves on being different from the rest by using fresh, locally sourced ingredients, like our meat from Riverside butchers and bread from Glenmore Bakery, as well as our locally roasted coffee beans from Brazier in Wellington. As well as this, we also cook most of what you see today, from our wide range of mouth watering cakes to our delicious breakfasts and lunches, here in our own kitchen, by our friendly staff who all have a passion for wanting to give you the best customer experience they can.

The cafe itself has undergone several redevelopments over the years, most notably with our new upstairs seating area which we completed during Lockdown 2020. We hope you like what we have done with the place and enjoy your visit to us today!



# LUNCH Menu

served from 12pm

f Café Expresso y cafexpresso38 ⊙ cafexpressono.38 www.cafexpresso38.co.uk

38 HIGH STREET • TAUNTON SOMERSET • TAI 3PN 01823 352133

Please order at the counter and we will serve you to your table

Also available to hire for private functions

<b>SEASONAL SOUP</b> A fresh, imaginative and always homemade range, served with a crusty roll and butter See blackboard for today's flavours	£6.50
<b>TRADITIONAL HAM &amp; EGG</b> Home baked ham, fried eggs and skinny fries Served with a salad garnish	£9.00
PLOUGHMAN'S BOARD Cheddar or Ham - or a mixture of both! Served with homemade coleslaw, pickled onion, homemade chutney, crusty bread and salad	£9.00
OMELETTES Served with salad and chips	£9.00
Upgrade to sweet potato fries (extra £1.00) Choose from up to two fillings: cheese, ham, mushrooms, tomato, onion, prawns (extra £1.50)	
<b>CAJUN CHICKEN WRAP</b> Served with chips, salad, mayonnaise and homemade coleslaw Upgrade to sweet potato fries (extra £1.00)	£9.00
<b>SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN WRAP</b> Served with chips, salad, sweet chilli sauce and homemade coleslaw Upgrade to sweet potato fries (extra £1.00)	£9.00
<b>ROASTED VEGETABLES &amp; FALAFEL WRAP</b> Served with chips, salad and homemade coleslaw Upgrade to sweet potato fries (extra £1.00)	£9.00
HALLOUMI, ROASTED PEPPER &	£9.00

#### HALLOUMI, ROASTED PEPPER & AVOCADO WRAP

Served with chips, salad and homemade coleslaw Upgrade to sweet potato fries (extra  $\pm 1.00$ )

#### SANDWICHES £5.50 / TOASTIES £6.00 BAGUETTES £6.50 / PANINIS £7.00

All served with salad and crisps White, granary or gluten free bread available Choice of fillings:

- \* Mediterranean vegetables and goats cheese
- \* Mozzarella, pesto and tomato
- \* Roast chicken mayonnaise
- \* Ham and cheese
- \* Cheese and homemade chutney
- \* BLT: bacon, lettuce and tomato
- \* Egg or tuna mayonnaise
- \* Bacon
- \* Smoked salmon and cream cheese (extra £1.50)
- \* Smoked salmon and avocado (extra £1.50)
- \* Bacon and Brie (extra £1.00)
- \* Prawn cocktail (extra £1.50)
- \* Mediterranean vegetables and houmous

#### SUMMER SALADS

Fresh mixed leaves with tomato, cucumber, onion, peppers, olives and our secret recipe dressing. Choice of salads:

- \* Cajun chicken
- \* Chicken and bacon
- \* Smoked salmon and avocado (extra £1.50)
- \* Prawns and Marie Rose sauce (extra £1.50)
- \* Goats cheese with roasted vegetables
- \* Bacon and Brie
- \* Grilled halloumi and houmous

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal before ordering. We have many options for various dietary needs and are happy to help.

#### JACKET POTATOES

Freshly baked potato topped with one filling of your choice served with a salad

Choice of fillings: tuna mayonnaise, Cheddar cheese, cheese and beans, Mediterranean vegetables, cheese and coleslaw or prawns (extra  $\pm 1.50$ )

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER	£10.00
Served with chips, lettuce, onions, tomato	
and homemade coleslaw	
Upgrade to sweet potato fries (extra £1.00)	
Add cheese	£1.00
Add bacon	£1.50

CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST BURGER	£10.00
Served with chips, lettuce and homemade	
coleslaw	
Upgrade to sweet potato fries (extra £1.00)	
Add cheese	£1.00
Add bacon	£1.50

£8.50

## SIDE ORDERS

Sweet potato fries	£4.50
Chips	£3.50
Cheesy chips	£4.50
Garlic bread	£3.00
Cheesy garlic bread	£4.00
Side salad	£3.00
Homemade coleslaw	£2.50

Please see blackboard for our home-cooked specials

£7.50